MOXMOXMOX---SMHC2 SERIESSMHC2 SERIESSMHC2 SERIES
Surface Mount High Current Unshielded Power InductorsSurface Mount High Current Unshielded Power InductorsSurface Mount High Current Unshielded Power Inductors
MoxiE’s MOX-SMHC2 series of surface mount high current power inductors are
specially engineered  for high current, low voltage DC-DC converter applications.
The industrial grade rugged design provides current ranges normally only
available with larger packages.
Features:Features:Features:
• Low cost.

© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207© MOXIE INDUCTOR CORPORATION    888.535.5207               WWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COMWWW.MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM        ENGINEERING@MOXIEINDUCTORS.COM
®®
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS @ 25ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS @ 25ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS @ 25°°°CCC
MoxiE
Part Number
Inductance
(µH)
OCL
(µH ± 20%)
IRMS
(Amps)
ISAT
(Amps)
DCR
(Ω Max.)
MOX-SMHC2-R47M 0.47 0.595 10.9 11.8 0.0049
MOX-SMHC2-1R0M 1.0 1.00 9.7 10.00 0.0065
MOX-SMHC2-1R5M 1.5 1.46 8.5 8.10 0.0081
MOX-SMHC2-2R2M 2.2 2.56 7.6 6.4 0.0107
MOX-SMHC2-3R3M 3.3 3.23 6.7 5.3 0.0128
MOX-SMHC2-4R7M 4.7 4.77 5.6 4.4 0.0165
MOX-SMHC2-6R8M 6.8 6.63 5.4 3.8 0.0202
MOX-SMHC2-100M 10.0 9.73 4.4 3.5 0.0267
MOX-SMHC2-150M 15.0 15.43 3.7 2.6 0.0410
MOX-SMHC2-220M 22.0 22.50 2.9 2.2 0.0617
MOX-SMHC2-330M 33.0 33.13 2.4 1.9 0.0917
MOX-SMHC2-470M 47.0 48.65 1.9 1.5 0.1388
MOX-SMHC2-680M 68.0 68.17 1.8 1.4 0.1787
MOX-SMHC2-820M 82.0 84.1 1.35 1.05 0.2235
MOX-SMHC2-101M 100.0 102.60 1.30 0.98 0.2707
MOX-SMHC2-151M 150.0 150 1.05 0.79 0.4100
MOX-SMHC2-221M 220.0 223 0.782 0.65 0.6717
MOX-SMHC2-331M 330.0 338 0.679 0.525 0.8783
MOX-SMHC2-471M 470.0 471 0.558 0.444 1.31
MOX-SMHC2-681M 680.0 700 0.457 0.375 1.97
MOX-SMHC2-821M 820.0 823 0.428 0.345 2.24
MOX-SMHC2-102M 1000.0 1005 0.372 0.315 2.96
MOXIE
PART NUMBER Packaging Reel Size Quantity Per Reel
MOX-SMHC2 Tape & Reel 330 x 32 750
MOXIE NOTES: